Albion Park: 16 November 2023

Garrard's Horse and Hound

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

R1
19413 | NOV 520m
NAME TRAINER
Obliging Bill
Black% & Cyndie Elson
Regkards To Tony )
Black D Scott Mcguiness
HiIItog Star
Brindle Colin Graham

Distant Flash

Blue D Colin Graham
I'M Sandwiches

Black B Cecil Druery
Rio Will Rock

Black D Jason Schmidt
Very Handy

Black D Tony Apap
Akira

Black B Daniel Lee
Hot Blaster (SCR) Peter O'Reilly

Panama Madam (SCR) Renald Attard

R3 The Red Tony
19:58 | 4th/5th Grade 520m

=

BER-Q |

NAME TRAINER
Mr. Springtime
Black Dp g

Protagonist (SCR)

Another Chance
Dark BdI D

Phantom Phoenix

Black D Chris Brydon
Vacant Box

Little Critter

Brindle B Leanne Hall
Double Up Bill (SCR) Cyndie Elson

Daysea's Rowd
RedyFwn D Y

R5 Sky Racing 5th Grade H
20:40 | 5th Grade 600m

) ool -~ i o RECR -~ RCER O |

NAME TRAINER
Lederhosen Boy
Fawn D Sandra Hunt

Refulgent
Black D

Honey Bar Cool
Blue Fwn B

George Clegg
Buckeye Bullet

Black D Wayne Spann
CashlItiIn

Black B Tim Britton
Witty Wendy

Blue Fwn B

Zipping Senorita

Red Fwn B Jedda Cutlack
Saanvi .
Black B Tom Tzouvelis

My Genie (SCR) Renald Attard

Sharyn Jackson
Warren Nicholls

Selena Zammit

Selena Zammit

Raymond Burman

Raymond Burman

Kennel closes 18:28

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6322 NBT

4236 30.39
1252 30.26
1228  30.04
5462 NBT

I NBT

1136 30.04
4228  30.53
5635 30.80
2466  31.28

PRIZE MONEY $10,800
$7K-$2.1K - $1K - $540

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2728  29.92
7186 29.87
4572 29.87
2121 NBT

3242 29.98
1172 29.85
3236 30.03

PRIZE MONEY $10,800
$7K-$2.1K- $1K - $540

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2133 NBT

5267  35.08
5861 NBT

2517 34.75
5582 34.69
1373 35.09
4444  35.48
2186 35.38
4647 35.22

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

R2 Box 1 Photography
19:37 | M5520m

NAME

Springtime Rose
BﬁndlegB

Burned
Wh & Bdl D

Oh Oh Range
Blue D

Big Town Hero
Wh'&BdI D

Japanese Black
Black D

Darkseid
Black D
Baby Guinness (SCR)

She's Got Moves
Wht & Fwn B

Long Black Lass
Black B

(into 7)
My Genie (SCR)

AR o | ~ I o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

R4
20:19 | Free For All710m

NAME
Fast Milkman
Black D

Spot On Harper
Bgck B P

Vacant Box
Dirt Farmer
Wh & Bdl D
Vacant Box
Titanium Gunn
Black D

Vacant Box

Hidden Agenda
Black D

3
4]

5
6|
/]
]

R6 Tab 5th Grade H
20:58 | 5th Grade 600m

NAME
Blazing Smoke
Blue Fwn D

Tarawi Lola
Wh & BdI B

[ =

Tiny Encounter
Blue Fwn D

Portman's Lass
Brindle B

Bomber Bar Cool
Red Bdl D

o N ow

Sanisha (SCR)

Dixie Gambles
Black B

Scintillate
Black B

My Genie
Red Fwn B
(into 6)

Rl ~ |

Borgbet Tipping Service

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Sean Galloway 2214 30.06
Peter O'Reilly 7638  30.44
Ned Snow 3411 30.02
Sandra Hunt 6142  30.05
John Quarman 8146 30.29
Shane Staples 3235 30.66
Stephen Mcdermott 5654 30.10
Garry Gilbert 3833  30.37
Mark Rothwell 2835  30.49
Renald Attard 4647 30.41

PRIZE MONEY $15,100
$9.8K - $3K - $1.5K - $750

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Tim Britton 5356 42.04
Gregory Brennan 5415 42.00
Tim Britton 3451 41.97
Jeff Crawford 2423 42.02
Tony Short 6531 41.85

PRIZE MONEY $10,800
$7K-$2.1K - $1K - $540

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Renald Attard 6384  34.99
Peter O'Reilly 4534  35.90
Raymond Burman 4685  34.87
Warren Nicholls 5165 35.76
George Clegg 3157 3554
Tom Tzouvelis 4625 NBT
Ken Boody 8714  NBT
Jedda Cutlack 4337 34.91
Renald Attard 4647  35.22
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Albion Park: 16 November 2023

R7

21:19

5th Grade 600m

NAME

B

B

R

B

CEEA-Q - A

Spiderbait

Fawn D

Scarlatti
Dark Bdl B

Jewel Bee

lack B

GeorB%ie Choo
Wh &

ue D

Swish

lack B

Sir Finley

ed Fwn D

Ryebuck Tears

lack B

Tagovailoa
Fawn D

My Genie (SCR)

o~ M o R ~ TRV Y

2'338 Best 8 520m
Interim Result
NAME

Tomahawk Hayze
Black D

Villante

Black D

Ablett Hayze (SCR)
Get Carter

Fawn D

Vacant Box

Hello Bill
Red Bdl D

Deemed A Liar
Black B

Blue Hornet
Blue D

R11

22:41

5th Grade 520m

NAME
Bernie Boom
Fawn D

oo B~ M o BCOR ~ RECCR O

B

B

B

B

B

I
V:/’hy{& Blue B

Pearl

Zipping Lud
Zpping Luds

Rubicon Rubi

rindle B

Overflow Jill

lack B

Wildash Merv

lack D

High Powered

lue BdI D

Bernie Burrow

lack D

Carina Leagues Club 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Warren Nicholls
Tom Tzouvelis
Raymond Burman
Allan Oshyer
Jedda Cutlack
Raymond Burman
Martina Kirillidis

Tom Tzouvelis

Renald Attard

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt

Chris Brydon
Sandra Hunt

Grant Franklin

Cyndie Elson
Tony Zammit

Raymond Burman

Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge

TRAINER

Peter O'Reilly
John Mccarthy
Jedda Cutlack
Mathew Vincent
Craig Chappelow
Ricky Hassall
Jamie Hosking

Ned Snow

Kennel closes 18:28

PRIZE MONEY $10,800
$7K-$2.1K - $1K - $540

LAST 4

4135

1733

3845

1633

3547

6727

6253

8413

6478

BEST T/D

34.79

NBT

34.87

35.50

NBT

35.20

NBT

NBT

35.22

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

LAST 4

2522

5715

4183

2112

3126

1557

3141

BEST T/D

29.62

30.00

29.98

29.99

29.92

30.05

29.93

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST 4

8672

5122

1544

1213

2415

5145

5242

8637

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

30.46

30.41

30.60

30.18

NBT

NBT

30.35

30.15

R8

21:37

OPEN 520m

NAME

Fawn

Mrs. Musgrave
°

Hudson Bay

lack D

Pursuer

B

lack B

en's Jo
n JBlack BJ y

Prin%le Tiger

Fawn

ﬂ Bogie Hurricane

B

lack D

. Carton Of Bear

B

lack D

lue D

B Overflow Beau
B

9% Rubicon Rubi (SCR)

110} Tagovailoa (SCR)

R10
22:19

5th Grade 520m

1

3
4]

5
6
B

NAME

Spot On Lads
Brindle D

Jameson Bay
Lt Fawn B

Daysea's Sam
Black D

Balmy Nights
BIackBy 8

Vacant Box

Lost Signal
Black D

Comical Cyndie
Wh & Rd Bdl

Inconspicuous
Wh & BdI'D

R12

22:58

Marburg Pub
5th Grade 520m

NAME

B

| B2

B

R

B

B

B

3
4]

5
6
8

Tedd

Akimbo

lack D

Mr. Fawnstone
Lt Fawn D

I'm Peakin'

lack D

Box
ed Bdl D

Kelmar Soxy (SCR)
Abel Tasman

lack D

Turbo Blaster

rindle D

Detonator

lack D

N

.com.au

Tiggerlong Tonk @ Stud Rising Stars F

TRAINER

Renald Attard
Douglas Gladman
Tom Tzouvelis
Jamie Hosking
Darren Russell
Ryan Ayre

Brent Kline

Craig Chappelow

Mathew Vincent

Tom Tzouvelis

Orchestrate @ Stud 0400 351 880

TRAINER

Gregory Brennan
Colin Curtis
Robert Dacey

John Mccarthy

Jeff Crawford
Cyndie Elson

Warren Nicholls

TRAINER

Neville Tonks
Jamie Mchugh
Jedda Cutlack

Tom Tzouvelis
Jamie Hosking

Douglas Gladman
Peter O'Reilly

Ricky Hassall

PRIZE MONEY $43,125
$30K - $7.5K - $3.7K - $1.8K

LAST 4

5121

5152

F812

1231

4132

2112

1151

1131

1213
4134

BEST T/D

29.96

30.60

30.00

30.15

30.08

30.12

30.09

30.15

30.18
30.00

PRIZE MONEY $9,300

$6K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

2262

1643

3314

4358

2264

3213

F134

$930 - $460

BEST T/D

30.16

30.31

30.53

30.21

30.09

30.31

29.96

PRIZE MONEY $9,300

$6K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

4435

4846

6468

7481

4336

6244

1172

4241

$930 - $460

BEST T/D

30.51

31.21

30.28

30.46
30.35

30.33

30.42

NBT
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